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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Akampurira Emmanuel Kantey & Templer Consulting 

Engineers

aemmanuel@ct.kanteys.co.za 20120308 CSSA-N-2020-002-001

Alexander Mark University of Cape Town mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 CSSA-N-2020-002-002

Bekker Meent Kantey & Templer Consulting 

Engineers

mbekker@ct.kanteys.co.za 20160764 CSSA-N-2020-002-003

Bierman Marius M & D Construction marius.b@mdconstruction.co.za 201250005 CSSA-N-2020-002-004

Bowes Mark iX engineers mark.b@ixengineers.co.za 9770081 CSSA-N-2020-002-005

Buratovich Jarryd Kantey & Templer Consulting 

Engineers

jburatovich@ct.kanteys.co.za 20180378 CSSA-N-2020-002-006

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 CSSA-N-2020-002-007

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners Consulting 

Engineers

wimpiedb@global.co.za 800305 CSSA-N-2020-002-008

De Wet Jaco AECOM dwjaco@gmail.com 201130145 CSSA-N-2020-002-009

Dunnell Helen Kantey & Templer Consulting 

Engineers

hdunnell@ct.kanteys.co.za 202001373 CSSA-N-2020-002-010

Duvenhage Magdaleen Element consulting Engineers mduvenhage@eceng.co.za 980143 CSSA-N-2020-002-011

Giloi Paul VPG Structural Engineering paul.giloi@gmail.com 20030166 CSSA-N-2020-002-012

Honeyman Glenn Bergstan South Africa glenn@bergstan.co.za 960529 CSSA-N-2020-002-013

Humphries Stephen Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd shumphries@nyeleti.co.za 950119 CSSA-N-2020-002-014

Jacobs Albert SNA Civil & Structural Engineers (Pty) 

Ltd

jacobs.a@sna.co.za 20130360 CSSA-N-2020-002-015

Janse van Rensburg Ruan Leo Consulting ruanjvr@leoconsult.co.za 201750877 CSSA-N-2020-002-016

Kleynhans Claire AECOM claire.kleynhans@aecom.com 20035118 CSSA-N-2020-002-017

Latimer Mick Bergstan South Africa mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 CSSA-N-2020-002-018

Leibnitz Andrew JG Afrika (Pty) Ltd leibnitza@jgafrika.com 970130 CSSA-N-2020-002-019

Le Roux Francois Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd fleroux@nyeleti.co.za 200670153 CSSA-N-2020-002-020

Marais Nico iX engineers nico12marais@gmail.com 201170013 CSSA-N-2020-002-021

Miller Colin Bergstan South Africa colin@bergstan.co.za 810411 CSSA-N-2020-002-022

Mokgethi Eti NHBRC etim@nhbrc.org.za 201720608 CSSA-N-2020-002-023

Murray Robert Kantey & Templer Consulting 

Engineers

robertm@ct.kanteys.co.za 200870024 CSSA-N-2020-002-024

Neumann Mike Knight Piesold mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 CSSA-N-2020-002-025

Pillay Jermaine Sutherland Engineers jermainep@sutherlandengineers.com 201770193 CSSA-N-2020-002-026

Reucassel Clive Retired clive.reucassel@absamail.co.za 200330063 CSSA-N-2020-002-027

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 CSSA-N-2020-002-028

Ross Sheila iX engineers sheilar07@gmail.com 20080332 CSSA-N-2020-002-029

Schrecker Malan Schrecker & Associates malanschrecker@gmail.com 750417 CSSA-N-2020-002-030

Shields Suri-Jana Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd sshields@nyeleti.co.za 2020011869 CSSA-N-2020-002-031

Skinner Gina Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd gskinner@nyeleti.co.za 201901047 CSSA-N-2020-002-032

Strydom Pieter Zutarie pieter.strydom@zutari.com 2019300625 CSSA-N-2020-002-036
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Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 CSSA-N-2020-002-037

Swart Andre Sutherland Engineers andre.swart@sutherlandengineers.com 201270132 CSSA-N-2020-002-035

Van Huyssteen Stefan Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd svanhuyssteen@nyeleti.co.za 201370112 CSSA-N-2020-002-033

Webb Heath Sutherland Engineers heathw@sutherlandengineers.com 20095381 CSSA-N-2020-002-034
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